Comp. #

225
251
137
216
170
248
101
119
121
417
174
220

AT2
CDR
CDR
Ccuc
CwWoO
LCDR
Cwo
FTGC
CDR
HTCS
LCDR
HT1

1995 ALL-NAVY LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

GARY L.
ROBERT J.
JAMES M.
JERRY D.
THAD
CLARENCE W.
NELSON H.
BRUCE
MICHAEL
HAYWOOD
PAUL O.
RICHARD R.

Last name

PREBYL
THOMAS
ADELL
PULLENS
JOHNSON
MEHLENBECK
FOUCHER
PIATT
TURPEN
BOYD
STEVERMER
MALONEY

Service

USNR(T)
USN
USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USN

RIFLE CLASS

AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS
AS

199
198
196
196
195
192
189
185
182
181
181
169

match 10
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