## 1995 ALL-NAVY LONG RANGE RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. #		Rank & first Name	Last name	Service	RIFLE CLASS		match	10	
225	AT2	GARY L.	PREBYL	USNR(T)	AS	199	-	6	Х
251	CDR	ROBERT J.	THOMAS	USN	AS	198	-	4	Χ
137	CDR	JAMES M.	ADELL	USNR	AS	196	-	9	Χ
216	CUC	JERRY D.	PULLENS	USNR	AS	196	-	6	Χ
170	CWO	THAD	JOHNSON	USN	AS	195	-	5	Χ
248	LCDR	CLARENCE W.	MEHLENBECK	USN	AS	192	-	1	Χ
101	CWO	NELSON H.	FOUCHER	USNR	AS	189	-	4	Χ
119	FTGC	BRUCE	PIATT	USNR	AS	185	-	1	Χ
121	CDR	MICHAEL	TURPEN	USN	AS	182	-	5	Χ
417	HTCS	HAYWOOD	BOYD	USN	AS	181	-	4	Χ
174	LCDR	PAUL O.	STEVERMER	USN	AS	181	-	2	Χ
220	HT1	RICHARD R.	MALONEY	USN	AS	169	-	1	Χ